
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE JV / Varsity

Friday 18-Aug Fremont High School (Scrimmage) FHS 4:00 / 6:00

Friday 25-Aug Branham High School BHS 4:30 / 7:15

Friday 1-Sep Bear Creek High School CHS 4:30 / 7:00

Thursday 7-Sep Yerba Buena High School CHS 4:00 / 7:00

Friday 22-Sep Saratoga High School SHS 4:00 / 7:00

Friday 29-Sep Lynbrook HS (V) / MacDonald HS (JV) CHS 4:30 / 7:00

Friday 6-Oct Gunn High School GHS 4:00 / 7:00

Friday 13-Oct Jefferson High School CHS 4:00 / 7:00

Friday 20-Oct South San Franciso High School CHS 4:00 / 7:00

Saturday 28-Oct Mills High School CHS 4:00 / 7:00

Friday 3-Nov Monta Vista High School MVHS 4:00 / 7:00

Athletic Director: Scott Stevens (408) 366-7314 

Athletic Trainer: TBA (408) 366-7331 

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/fall-sports/football

Cupertino High School
2023 Football Schedule

BOLD = Home Games                                                    ITALIC  = League Games

Head Varsity Coach: Chris Oswald          E-Mail: chris_oswald@fuhsd.org

Head Frosh/Soph Coach: Brian Hazle         E-mail: brian_hazle@fuhsd.org

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7374

BYE WEEK


